ACT Sportsground Hire Charges

Effective 01 February 2024 until 30 September 2024. All prices are GST inclusive.

Per hour

Enclosed Ovals / per
field

Football Codes / Hockey/  Admission Senior  $152.50

Ballpark Junior $76.25

Non-Admission Senior $97.00

Junior $48.50

Training — Ballpark only Senior $48.55

Junior $24.30

Training (Ballpark batting cage only) Senior $23.85

Junior $11.95

Training (Football Codes/Cricket) Senior $48.55

Junior $24.30

Boomanulla (Meeting room only) No

Charge

Lights-Club competition n/a $54.60

Lights-International Ballpark $74.25

Athletics Admission Senior  $189.25

Junior $94.60

Non-Admission Senior  $144.30

Junior $72.15

Training Senior $55.50

Junior $27.75

Public Access Training Woden Park - Track Use Only Both $40.75

Per hour

Unenclosed Ovals / per
field

Cricket Concrete Match play Senior $17.95

Junior $8.95

Training Senior $11.25

Junior $4.95

Cricket Concrete - Nets Training Senior $10.55

Junior $4.55

Cricket Synthetic Match play Senior $22.30

Junior $11.15

Training Senior $11.20

Junior $4.95

Cricket Synthetic - Nets Training Senior $10.55

Junior $4.55

Cricket — Turf Match play Senior $22.30

Junior $11.15




ACT Sportsground Hire Charges

Effective 01 February 2024 until 30 September 2024. All prices are GST inclusive.

Training Senior $11.20
Junior $4.95
Cricket — Grade Match play Senior $28.50
Per hour
Unenclosed Ovals — cont. / per
field
Athletics Match play Senior  $111.10
Junior $55.55
Training Senior $55.55
Junior $7.70
Baseball / Softball Match play Senior $15.25
Junior $7.65
Training Senior $7.60
Junior $3.80
League / Rugby / Gridiron  Match play Senior $54.50
/ Football Junior  $27.25
Training Senior $27.30
Junior $7.70
Hockey Match play Senior $30.30
Junior $15.15
Training Senior $15.20
Junior $5.55
Six-a-side Football Match play Senior $27.50
Junior $13.75
Training Senior $13.75
Junior $5.60
Australian Rules Match play Senior $56.05
Junior $28.00
Training Senior $28.05
Junior $7.70
Touch Football / Oztag Match play Senior $27.25
/ Tag Rugby/AFL 9’s Junior $13.65
Training Senior $13.65
Junior $4.00
Ultimate Match play Senior $17.35
Junior $8.65
Training Senior $8.60
Junior $4.30
Netball (grass court) Match play Senior §7.15
Junior $3.60
Training Senior $3.60
Junior $1.80




ACT Sportsground Hire Charges

Effective 01 February 2024 until 30 September 2024. All prices are GST inclusive.

Per hour
Narrabundah Velodrome / per
field
Competition Senior $39.45
Junior $19.70
Training Senior $19.75
Junior $6.75
Non-cycling use $40.20
Per hour
Multi-Purpose Synthetic / per
field
Competition (all sports) Senior $54.50
Junior $27.25
Training (all sports) Senior $27.20
Junior $13.60
Competition half field (all sports) Senior $27.20
Junior $13.60
Training half field (all sports) Senior $14.30
Junior $7.15
Floodlights Competition ALL $54.70
Floodlights Training ALL $23.90
Per hour
Extra Charges / per
field
Sundry-Unenclosed Ovals* $13.45
Sundry- Enclosed Oval $48.55
Bootcamps $27.70
Floodlights (Training) $23.90
Electricity (per outlet) $9.75
Pavilion $24.00
Cleaning fee $68.00
BBQ fat cleaning $68.00
Lock Replacement $80.35
Facilities left unlocked $53.55
Line Marking At cost
No Booking $53.55
Late Booking (inside 2 days) 50 % Booking
surcharge Fee
Electricity (Day rate) $19.50
Dry Ovals — Athletics Throwing Fields Per hour $7.70




ACT Sportsground Hire Charges

Effective 01 February 2024 until 30 September 2024. All prices are GST inclusive.

Portable Facilities Portable seating - Sporting Hire

Please note:

Portable seating - Commercial Hire
Portable Canteen
Portable Changerooms

Portable toilets (weekly pumping at cost)

Equestrian Area

Hartley Lifecare Markets
Commercial Hire

Hall Function Area (Half day)

Hall Function Area (Full day)

Hall Polocrosse (Half day — Training)

Hall Polocrosse (Full day)

(per week)

(per hour)

(per hour)

per day
per day
per day
per day
per day

Per field
Per field

$76.15
$265.20
$10.45
$5.25
At Cost

$88.80
$330.55
$2,493.80
96.00
192.00
$44.40
$88.80

*Sundry rates cover activities like school fetes, end of season presentations, bubble soccer and after school activities.

Notes are required when selecting Sundry.

Commercially operated groups will incur a 100% increase on community rates for ground hire.



